Issue  August 2007
Mobile Security
Don’t worry - keep your data and
notebook safe and protected Pages  5
Fujitsu Siemens Computers has security high on its priority list. Stolen notebook computers give thieves more than
just computers. So you have the choice between different ways to protect your notebook and data against
unauthorised access or theft.
To protect your notebook and precious data Fujitsu Siemens Computers offers accessories, which all can be easily
used. Keep your notebook simply protected!
Security
 All AMILO Pro Series, LIFEBOOK Series,
STYLISTIC ST Series, even the SCENICVIEW TFT
displays and the projector include a small security lock
slot fitting to the
 Kensington® MicroSaver® DS Notebook Lock, which is a
steel cable with different key solutions
 Kensington® MicroSaver® Twin Notebook Lock for
protection of two systems
 Kensington® MicroSaver® Portable Notebook Lock for
fast protection on trips
 Kensington® MicroSaver® Combination Notebook Lock,
a steel cable solution with numeric lock
Reliability
 High quality and stability
 Reliability of delivery
 Everything you need from one company
Data Sheet ⏐ Issue: August 2007⏐ Mobile Security Page 2 / 3
Product name Kensington MicroSaver
Order code S26361-F1650-L200
Dimensions  1850 x 5 x 5 mm
Weight Cable: 125 g
Keys: 25 g
Material Steel
Custom-keyed MicroSaver options
Product name MicroSaver®, Master Access
Order code S26361-F1650-L400
(only for projects; lead time 8 weeks)
Minimum order quantity: 50 pieces
For higher quantities: 25 pieces per package
Description For master access
 Unique, individual keys and locks that allow
individuals access to own equipment;
 Additional a master key opens all locks; so the IT
manager has control of all equipment.
 Minimizes downtime with key loss or personnel
changes.
 new with improved lock like Micro Saver
 Fits in the standard Kensington security slot
Product name MicroSaver®, Shared Access
Order code S26361-F1650-L220
(only for projects; lead time 6 weeks)
Minimum order quantity: 50 pieces
For higher quantities: 25 pieces per package
Description For shared access
 All locks are alike; all user keys open every lock.
Suited for shared work environment with low risk of
internal equipment or data theft, where employees
share equipment or where there is no IT manager to
hold a Master Key.
 With improved lock like MicroSaver
 Project conditions are still valid:
minimum order quantity 50 pieces,
further number of pieces must be divisible by 25,
 Fits in the standard Kensington security slot
Product name MicroSaver® DS Notebook Lock
Order code S26361-F1650-L700
Dimensions  1850 x 5 x 5 mm
Description  Advanced, nearly impenetrable disc-lock technology
 3 layers of cable strength: carbon tempered steel
core, aircraft-grade steel cable, external steel
braided sheath
 Exceeds industry security lock standards
 Patented T-bar locking mechanism provides
superior lock strength and theft protection
 Fits in the standard Kensington security slot
Sleek styling and design won't block notebook ports or
lift a notebook off the desk
1.80 m long and 4.5 mm thick cable
Data Sheet ⏐ Issue: August 2007⏐ Mobile Security Page 3 / 3
Product name MicroSaver® Twin Notebook Lock
Order code S26361-F1650-L600
Description  Lock two systems (e.g. notebook and docking,
notebook and projector or notebook and external
LCD display) by inserting the locks into the
Kensington security slot
 Strongest locks, just like the original MicroSaver
with patented T-bar theft protection
 One lock slides along the 2.2 m cable to allow
adjustment of distance between two units
 Small size of the lock doesn’t give thieves space to
grips lever and break the lock out of the slot
 Fits in the standard Kensington security slot
Product name MicroSaver® Combination Notebook Lock
Order code S26361-F1650-L500
Description  4-wheel keyless combination lock (instead of 3-
wheels)
 10,000 personalised combination codes
 1.80 m aircraft-grade steel cable for strong
protection
 Resettable combination lock for ease of use
 Register your code on www.kensington.com and
never worry about lost codes again
 Fits in the standard Kensington security slot
 Includes a rubber cable tie to manage cable cord for
portability
Product name MicroSaver® Portable Notebook Lock
Order code S26391-F6045-L100
Description Features unchanged
 Retractable, portable security cable
 Small compact lock designed for portable
equipment and will not block other ports
 Patented T-bar lock ensures superior locking
strength
 Strong, slim cable fits into compact, easy-to-carry
case
 Attaches to built-in Kensington slot
 Cable length: max. 1.20 m; winded
All rights, including rights created by patent grant or registration of a utility model or design as well
as rights of technical modifications are reserved. Delivery subject to availability. Designations may
be trademarks, the use of which by third parties for their own purposes may violate the rights of the
trademark owners.
Copyright © Fujitsu Siemens Computers, 08/2006
 Published by
Fujitsu Siemens Computers
Company stamp